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Women / 3 / Sr C
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Brynn Hayles318
RBGA

9.200 9.400 9.2009.700 37.500
3 2 1 3 1 

1 

Destiny Maldonado144
Acrosports

9.400 9.450 9.0259.475 37.350
2 1 2 4 2 

2 

Reagan Fowler308
RBGA

9.050 9.350 9.3009.300 37.000
4 3 4T 1 3 

3 

Kennadi Batiste290
RBGA

9.425 8.550 9.2509.400 36.625
1 11 3 2 4 

4 

Katie Peloquin333
RBGA

8.850 8.850 8.9509.300 35.950
9T 7 4T 5 5 

5 

Evie Cather400
Juergen's Tx

8.950 9.100 8.6509.200 35.900
7 4 6 11 6 

6 

Kaitlyn Rogers433
Juergen's Tx

9.000 9.000 8.7008.750 35.450
5 6 12 8T 7 

7 

Jenna Henson139
Acrosports

8.900 8.725 8.8508.850 35.325
8 8 11 6 8 

8 

Soraya Gonzalez415
Juergen's Tx

8.500 8.700 8.7259.000 34.925
12T 9 8 7 9 

9 

Cayden Simons154
Acrosports

8.200 9.025 8.7008.950 34.875
14 5 9T 8T 10 

10 

Jolette Flores407
Juergen's Tx

8.500 8.600 8.7008.950 34.750
12T 10 9T 8T 11 

11 

Allyson Wengenroth440
Juergen's Tx

8.625 8.525 8.5009.050 34.700
11 12 7 12 12 

12 

Mel Cooper403
Juergen's Tx

8.850 8.000 8.2008.650 33.700
9T 13 13 13 13 

13 

Abigail Garrou410
Juergen's Tx

8.975 7.650 7.8758.150 32.650
6 14 15 14 14 

14 

Gracie Carey398
Juergen's Tx

8.150 7.600 7.8258.550 32.125
15 15 14 15 15 

15 
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